

C.A.No. 6958 OF 2001

ITEM No.11

Court No.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6958/2001

C.I.T. BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.KING FISHERIES (P)LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With office report on default)

Date : 29/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod M.P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

One week's time is granted to give the correct number
of the connected matters.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master